

ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT NO. 7 IN RCS No.60/2026

Order

Production is allowed.

Place: Peth Vadgaon.
Date: 18/04/2026

(S. J. Pende)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division,
Peth Vadgaon

ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT NO.8 IN RCS No.60/2026

Order

filed.

Place: Peth Vadgaon.
Date: 18/04/2026

(S. J. Pende)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division,
Peth Vadgaon