

ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT NO. 7 IN RCS No.60/2026

Order

Other side to say. Allowed.

Place: Peth Vadgaon.
Date: 16/05/2026

(S. J. Pende)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division,
Peth Vadgaon

ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT NO. 8 IN RCS No.60/2026

Vakalatnama

Order

filed.

Place: Peth Vadgaon.
Date: 16/05/2026

(S. J. Pende)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division,
Peth Vadgaon

ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT NO. 9 IN RCS No.60/2026

Address Memo

Order

filed.

Place: Peth Vadgaon.
Date: 16/05/2026

(S. J. Pende)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division,
Peth Vadgaon

ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT NO. 10 IN RCS No.60/2026

Adjournment application

Order

Allowed.

Place: Peth Vadgaon.
Date: 16/05/2026

(S. J. Pende)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division,
Peth Vadgaon

ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT NO.11 IN RCS No.60/2026

Adjournment application

Order

Allowed.

Place: Peth Vadgaon.
Date: 16/05/2026

(S. J. Pende)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division,
Peth Vadgaon

ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT NO. 12 IN RCS No.60/2026

Adjournment application

Order

Allowed.

Place: Peth Vadgaon.
Date: 16/05/2026

(S. J. Pende)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division,
Peth Vadgaon

ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT NO. 13 IN RCS No.60/2026

Say of defendant
Order

filed.

Place: Peth Vadgaon.
Date: 16/05/2026

(S. J. Pende)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division,
Peth Vadgaon

ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT NO. 14 IN RCS No.60/2026

Production of documents
Order

Allowed.

Place: Peth Vadgaon.
Date: 16/05/2026

(S. J. Pende)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division,
Peth Vadgaon

ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT NO. 15 IN RCS No.60/2026

Production of documents
Order

Allowed.

Place: Peth Vadgaon.
Date: 16/05/2026

(S. J. Pende)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division,
Peth Vadgaon
